KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2012-8545
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2012-8543
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2012-8512
2012-8511
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2012-8507
2012-8506
2012-8505
2012-8504
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2012-8502
2012-8501
2012-8500
2012-8499
2012-8498

Date/DOB Time

Officer

04/18/12 23:3423:34:39
04/18/12 22:3222:32:16
04/18/12 22:2522:25:56
04/18/12 21:5721:57:48
04/18/12 21:5321:53:02
04/18/12 21:4121:41:15
04/18/12 21:4021:40:16
04/18/12 21:3121:31:30
04/18/12 20:5020:50:05
04/18/12 20:4620:46:56
04/18/12 20:1820:18:51
04/18/12 20:1220:12:22
04/18/12 19:2619:26:39
04/18/12 18:4218:42:48
04/18/12 18:4018:40:57
04/18/12 18:3618:36:33
04/18/12 18:2818:28:58
04/18/12 18:2618:26:33
04/18/12 18:0018:00:25
04/18/12 17:5217:52:57
04/18/12 17:4317:43:43
04/18/12 17:3217:32:11
04/18/12 17:2817:28:07
04/18/12 16:5316:53:12
04/18/12 16:5116:51:24
04/18/12 16:4916:49:33
04/18/12 16:2316:23:45
04/18/12 16:2216:22:51
04/18/12 16:1016:10:39
04/18/12 15:3115:31:24
04/18/12 15:1515:15:30
04/18/12 15:1615:16:29
04/18/12 15:0315:03:41
04/18/12 14:5314:53:04
04/18/12 14:5214:52:55
04/18/12 14:3114:31:00
04/18/12 14:2714:27:11
04/18/12 13:5413:54:25
04/18/12 13:3413:34:38
04/18/12 13:3313:33:29
04/18/12 13:2813:28:50
04/18/12 13:2313:23:55
04/18/12 13:2013:20:23
04/18/12 13:1613:16:47
04/18/12 13:0913:09:43
04/18/12 13:0713:07:34
04/18/12 12:5412:54:59
04/18/12 12:4712:47:34

LT132
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
206
206
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
205
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
S145
40
40
212
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
S115
38
38
38
38

Location/Address

95 FOXHALL AVENUE, KINGSTON

POST 2

PINE STREET @ ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON
361 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

76 HOFFMAN STREET, KINGSTON

CORNELL STREET @ TREMPER AVENUE, KINGSTO...

WURTS STREET @ MCENTEE STREET, KINGSTON
, KINGSTON

BIRCHWOOD VILLAGE APTS

55 STEPHAN STREET, KINGSTON

ST. MARY'S HALL

83 BREWSTER STREET, KINGSTON
J.WATSON BAILEY SCHOOL

146 PINE STREET, KINGSTON

14 DERRENBACHER STREET, KINGSTON
80 ABEEL STREET, KINGSTON
WALGREEN'S (PLAZA RD)

98 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON PHARMACY

STATEWIDE STORAGE SYSTEMS
ACADEMY GREEN PARK

KOENIG BOULEVARD @ MURRAY STREET, KINGST...

CITGO

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

THE BASEMENT BAR

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

FRANKLIN STREET @ PINE STREET, KINGSTON
FOXHALL DELI

14 TIETJEN AVENUE, KINGSTON

CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
DUTCHESS COUNTY JAIL

GREENKILL AVENUE @ CLINTON AVENUE, KINGS...
, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
ULSTER PERFORMING ARTS CENTER
RHINEBECK SAVINGS

KINGSTON HOSPITAL

COLONIAL GARDENS - KINGSTON HOUSING
WEST KINGSTON RECYCLING

HENRY STREET @ FAIR STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

, KINGSTON

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

BROADWAY @ ST. JAMES ST, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

ELMENDORF STREET @ BRUYN AVENUE, KINGSTO...
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Signal/Individual
DISPUTE/LANDLORD-TENANT 27L
FOOT PATROL 68A

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

DISPUTE 27D

NOISE COMPLAINT 011

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
SUBPOENA SERVICE 108
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
PATROL REQUEST 12

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
LARCENY 44

DISPUTE 27D
DISORDERLY CONDUCT 26

PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...

FORGERY 42
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

FOUND PROPERTY 19

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

LARCENY 44
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
WARRANT CHECK 81
LARCENY 44

COURT PAPERS SERVED 108A
INFORMATION ONLY 04
WARRANT ARREST 81A
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10
FOUND PROPERTY 19
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10
FOUND PROPERTY 19

PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...

INFORMATION ONLY 04
WARRANT ARREST 81A
DISPUTE 27D

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...

LARCENY 44

AGGRAVATED HARASSMENT 28
DISPUTE 27D

SICK REPORT 118

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

Disposition
H1

A
H1
H1
A
H1
H1
H1
N
A
A

H1

>>»>X TV IZ
=

R7

R7

R7

H1

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN Date/DOB Time Officer
2012-8497 04/18/12 12:2712:27:57 38
2012-8496 04/18/12 12:0912:09:32 38
2012-8495 04/18/12 12:0212:02:56 212
2012-8494 04/18/12 11:5011:50:01 212
2012-8493 04/18/12 11:5111:51:24 38
2012-8492 04/18/12 11:3011:30:23 38
2012-8491 04/18/12 11:2411:24:08 38
2012-8490 04/18/12 11:1711:17:58 38
2012-8489 04/18/12 11:0511:05:51 212
2012-8488 04/18/12 10:4110:41:11 38
2012-8487 04/18/12 10:3210:32:59 38
2012-8486 04/18/12 10:2010:20:15 38
2012-8485 04/18/12 09:5609:56:37 38
2012-8484 04/18/12 09:4409:44:14 38
2012-8483 04/18/12 09:2009:20:10 182
2012-8482 04/18/12 09:1809:18:48 38
2012-8481 04/18/12 08:4208:42:15 S115
2012-8480 04/18/12 08:0708:07:10 38
2012-8479 04/18/12 07:5807:58:51 175
2012-8478 04/18/12 07:4607:46:41 175
2012-8477 04/18/12 07:5307:53:38 38
2012-8476 04/18/12 07:4107:41:31 38
2012-8475 04/18/12 07:2707:27:44 38
2012-8474 04/18/12 06:3606:36:01 200
2012-8473 04/18/12 05:0505:05:43 68
2012-8472 04/18/12 03:2103:21:11 68
2012-8471 04/18/12 02:2502:25:09 68
2012-8470 04/18/12 01:4001:40:40 68
2012-8469 04/18/12 00:3700:37:40 68
2012-8468 04/18/12 00:3000:30:41 68

Location/Address

41 PINE STREET, KINGSTON
FOXHALL AVENUE @ DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON
19 ONEIL STREET, KINGSTON
BROADMOR APARTMENTS

220 WALL STREET, KINGSTON

623 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON
WALNUT STREET, KINGSTON

107 ST. JAMES ST, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

53 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON

DEISING'S BAKERY & COFFEE SHOP - BROADWA...

130 SECOND AVE, KINGSTON

354 HASBROUCK AVENUE, KINGSTON
TANGLES HAIR SALON

MILLER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

, KINGSTON

MILLENS SCRAP YARD

BROADWAY @ FRANKLIN ST, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

300 AARON COURT, KINGSTON

12 LINCOLN STREET, KINGSTON

118 WALL STREET, KINGSTON

AMY KAY PKWY, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

UNDER OLD BRIDGE

VAN BUREN STREET @ PROSPECT STREET, KING...

11 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HOSPITAL

Page 2

Signal/Individual Type
WARRANT ARREST 81A

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
WARRANT CHECK 81

WARRANT CHECK 81

NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58
WARRANT CHECK 81

LARCENY 44

DISPUTE 27D

INFORMATION ONLY 04
PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...
SUBPOENA SERVICE 108
WARRANT ARREST 81A

DISPUTE 27D

LARCENY 44

MISSING PERSON RETURNED 49R
SICK REPORT 118

LOST PROPERTY 20

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
INFORMATION ONLY 04
HARASSMENT 27
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R

M/V COMPLAINT 39

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...
INFORMATION ONLY 04
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
DISPUTE 27D

WARRANT ARREST 81A

Disposition

A

H1

H1

R7
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T

R7
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R7

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 78



